Torva spordiklubi ,,Viraaz“ heited, 11 etapp

TE Kuulitouge 2 kg

I Liise Marie Mikk

TC Kkuulitouge 2 kg
I Kelly Heinpold

I Brit Marii Veri

i Violetta Pohlasalu

4 Kersti Poldsalu
TB kuulitouge 3 kg

I Helena Pruus
N45 kuulitouge 4 kg

I Marje Vahtre
N55 kuulitouge 3 kg

I Mare Kiilv

TC kettaheide 0,75 kg
I Kelly Heinpold

I Brit Marii Veri

Il Violetta Pohlasalu

4 Kersti Poldsalu
TB kettaheide 0,75 kg
I Helena Pruus
TA kettaheide 1 kg

I Tuule Miitirsepp
N45 kettaheide 1 kg

I Marje Vahtre

N55 kettaheide 1 kg

24.06.2006

21.01.2003

23.02.2003

12.06.2003

28.02.2003

30.08.2001

18.05.1967

18.05.1967

21.01.2003

23.02.2003

12.06.2003

28.02.2003

30.08.2001

24.08.1998

18.05.1967

6.06.2015 Torva, Pokardi staadion

SK Viraaz 4,97

KJS Sakala 13,57

SK Viraaz 8,69
SK Viraaz 6,98

SK Viraaz 5,66

SK Viraaz 8,44

Valga SVK 9,24

Tartu SVK 10,98
KJS Sakala 30,64
SK Viraaz 16,72
SK Viraaz 16,62
SK Viraaz 12,97
SK Viraaz 22,73

KJK Lounaldvi 41,77

Valga SVK 23,47



I Mare Kiilv

TC odavise 400g

I Violetta Pohlasalu
I Brit Marii Veri

i Kersti Poldsalu
TB odavise 4009

I Helena Pruus

TA odavise 5009

I Marcella Liiv
N45 odavise 600g

I Marje Vahtre

TE vasaraheide 1 kg

I Liise Marie Mikk
TC vasaraheide 2 kg

I Kelly Heinpold

I Violetta Pohlasalu
TB vasaraheide 3 kg

I Kelly Heinpdld

I Helena Pruus

TA vasaraheide 3 kg

I Merliis Magi

I Helen Hiiob

PD kuulitéuge 2 kg

I Andre Nahko

I Kevin Ken Vahtra
i Andre Asi

PC kuulitéuge 3 kg

18.05.1967

12.06.2003

23.02.2003

28.02.2003

30.08.2001

17.06.1998

18.05.1967

24.06.2006

21.01.2003

12.06.2003

21.01.2003

30.08.2001

3.02.1999

17.03.1999

14.10.2004
4.02.2004

25.04.2004

Tartu SVK

SK Viraaz

SK Viraaz

SK Viraaz

SK Viraaz

SK Viraaz

Valga SVK

SK Viraaz

KJS Sakala

SK Viraaz

KJS Sakala

SK Viraaz

SK Viraaz

SK Viraaz

SK Viraaz
SK Viraaz

SK Viraaz

35,46

16,40

9,75

7,13

23,80

43,64

28,82

25,64

53,10

20,00

42,79

27,17

48,49

25,12

7,69
7,26

7,04



I Reio Vill

I Henri Poder
MJ Kkuulitouge 6 kg
I Ardo Juurikas
M Kkuulitouge 7,26 kg

I Georg Niit

I Erik Raal

M40 kuulitouge 7,26 kg
I Andres Soro
M45 kuulitouge 7,26 kg
I Aivar Hommik
M50 kuulitouge 6 kg

I Artur Saar

I Ain Juurikas

i Udo Reinsalu
M60 kuulitduge 5 kg

I Villu Kangro

I Albert Veesaar
M65 kuulitouge 5 kg

I Martin Molder

I Paivo Nommik
M?75 kuulitouge 4 kg

I Osvald Mikkor
PD kettaheide 0,75 kg

I Andre Nahko

I Kevin Ken Vahtra

i Andre Asi

19.10.2002

9.12.2003

1.11.1997

30.03.1993

18.04.1988

3.02.1974

15.05.1966

13.06.1964

6.07.1963

10.11.1963

9.09.1954

14.05.1951

20.04.1946

17.07.1949

3.12.1935

14.10.2004

4.02.2004

25.04.2004

Tartu Kalev 7,99
SK Viraaz 6,85
Helme 8,96
Tartu Kalev 12,94
Torva 9,35
Torva 9,30

Viljandi SVK 9,94

Viljandi SVK 11,11
Helme 10,03

Valga SVK 9,14

Viljandi SVK 10,97
Valga SVK 10,25
Tartu SVK 9,75

Viljandi SVK 8,47

Viljandi SVK 8,42

SK Viraaz 21,60
SK Viraaz 16,35
SK Viraaz 16,03



PC kettaheide 0,75 kg

I Henri Poder 9.12.2003

I Reio Vill 19.10.2002

MJ kettaheide 1,75 kg

I Ardo Juurikas 1.11.1997
M kettaheide 2 kg

I Georg Niit 30.03.1993
I Erik Raal 18.04.1988
M40 kettaheide 2 kg

I Andres Soro 3.02.1974
M45 kettaheide 2 kg

I Aivar Hommik 15.05.1966
M50 kettaheide 1,5 kg

I Artur Saar 13.06.1964
I Ain Juurikas 6.07.1963
I Udo Reinsalu 10.11.1963
M60 kettaheide 1 kg

I Albert Veesaar 14.05.1951
I Villu Kangro 9.09.1954
M65 kettaheide 1 kg

I Martin Molder 20.04.1946
I Pédivo Nommik 17.07.1949
M75 kettaheide 1 kg

I Osvald Mikkor 3.12.1935
PD odavise 400g

I Andre Asi 25.04.2004
I Andre Nahko 14.10.2004

SK Viraaz 17,50
Tartu Kalev 17,21
Helme 28,03
Tartu Kalev 47,08
Torva 26,37
Torva 28,77

Viljandi SVK 31,29

Viljandi SVK 34,69
Helme 34,09
Valga SVK 22,93
Valga SVK 34,09
Viljandi SVK 33,55
Tartu SVK 27,12

Viljandi SVK 26,73

Viljandi SVK 25,66

SK Viraaz 21,96

SK Viraaz 18,16



" Kevin Ken Vahtra  4.02.2004
PC odavise 4009

I Reio Vill 19.10.2002

I Henri Poder 9.12.2003
MJ odavise 700g

I Ardo Juurikas 1.11.1997
M odavise 800g

I Erik Raal 18.04.1988
M40 odavise 800g

I Andres Soro 3.02.1974
M45 odavise 800g

I Aivar Hommik 15.05.1966
M50 odavise 700g

I Artur Saar 13.06.1964
I Ain Juurikas 6.07.1963
" Udo Reinsalu 10.11.1963
M60 odavise 600g

I Villu Kangro 9.09.1954
M65 odavise 600g

I Martin Molder 20.04.1946
I Pédivo Nommik 17.07.1949
M75 odavise 5009

I Osvald Mikkor 3.12.1935
PD vasaraheide 2 kg

I Kevin Ken Vahtra ~ 4.02.2004
I Andre Nahko 14.10.2004

SK Viraaz 10,46
Tartu Kalev 22,22
SK Viraaz 19,09
Helme 31,40
Torva 45,46
Torva 29,90

Viljandi SVK 39,70

Viljandi SVK 37,62
Helme 29,39
Valga SVK 28,93
Viljandi SVK 36,30
Tartu SVK 25,40

Viljandi SVK 17,55

Viljandi SVK 17,96

SK Viraaz 27,20

SK Viraaz 22,83



M vasaraheide 7,26 kg

M40 vasaraheide 800g

M45 vasaraheide 7,26 kg

M50 vasaraheide 6 kg

M60 vasaraheide 5 kg

M65 vasaraheide 5 kg

M75 vasaraheide 4 kg

M raskusheide 15,88 kg

M40 raskusheide 15,88 kg

M45 raskusheide 15,88 kg

M50 raskusheide 11,34 kg

Andre Asi

Erik Raal

Andres Soro

Aivar Hommik

Artur Saar

Villu Kangro

Martin Molder

Piivo Nommik

Osvald Mikkor

Georg Niit

Erik Raal

Andres Soro

Aivar Hommik

Artur Saar

Ain Juurikas

Udo Reinsalu

25.04.2004

18.04.1988

3.02.1974

15.05.1966

13.06.1964

9.09.1954

20.04.1946

17.07.1949

3.12.1935

30.03.1993

18.04.1988

3.02.1974

15.05.1966

13.06.1964

6.07.1963

10.11.1963

SK Viraaz 22,15

Torva 21,68

Torva 17,24

Viljandi SVK 41,93

Viljandi SVK 28,90

Viljandi SVK 26,03

Tartu SVK 32,71

Viljandi SVK 32,49

Viljandi SVK 26,91

Tartu Kalev 15,57

Torva 9,51

Torva 7,67

Viljandi SVK 11,37

Viljandi SVK 12,16

Helme 10,30

Valga SVK 6,82



M60 raskusheide 9,08 kg
I Villu Kangro

M65 raskusheide 9,08 kg
I Martin Molder

I Paivo Nommik
M75 raskusheide 7,26 kg
I Osvald Mikkor

Peakohtunik Viljo Grauding

9.09.1954

20.04.1946

17.07.1949

3.12.1935

Viljandi SVK 11,84

Tartu SVK 14,08

Viljandi SVK 14,00

Viljandi SVK 10,33



